Silicon Carbide Semiconductor Products
Power Matters.
Low Switching Losses
High Power Density
High Thermal Conductivity
Reduced Heat Sink Requirements
High Temperature Operation
Reduced Circuit Size and System Costs

• Low switching losses
• Low input capacitance
• Low drive requirements
• Low profile
• Minimum parasitic inductance
• Lower system cost
• Increased reliability
Optional Materials:  • AlN substrate • Si3N4 Substrate • AlSiC base plate material  • Temperature sensor • Press fit terminals (for SP3 package)
P/N Type Electrical Topology Voltage (V) Current (A) Package Type
APT2X30DC60J
Diode
module
Dual diode
600
30 SOT227
APT2X40DC60J 40 SOT227
APT2X60DC60J 60 SOT227
APT2X20DC120J
1200
20 SOT227
APT2X50DC120J 50 SOT227
APT40DC60HJ
Full bridge
600
40 SOT227
APTDC40H601G 40 SP1
APT20DC120HJ
1200
20 SOT227
APTDC20H1201G 20 SP1
APT40DC120HJ 40 SOT227
APTSM70TAM60CT3AG
Mosfet
Module
3 phase bridge
700 49 SP3F
APTSM120TA10CT3AG 1200 30 SP3F
APT50SM70JCU2
Boost chopper
700 49 SOT227
APT30SM120JCU2
1200
30 SOT227
APT100MC120JCU2 100 SOT227
APTSM70HM30CT3AG
Full bridge
700 97 SP3F
APTSM120HM50CT3AG

• Lowest Gate Resistance
• Patented SiC Technology
Microsemi Advantages
vs. Competition
Volts
IF (avg)
Amps
VFvolts
Typ 25° C
Diode
Series
Part
Number
Package Style
SINGLE
1700 10 1.5 SCE APT10SCE170B TO-247
1200
10 1.5 SCD APT10SCD120B TO-247
10 1.5 SCD APT10SCD120K TO-220
20 1.5 SCD APT20SCD120B TO-247
20 1.5 SCD APT20SCD120S D3
30 1.5 SCD APT30SCD120B TO-247
30 1.5 SCD APT30SCD120S D3
650
10 1.5 SCD APT10SCD65K TO-220
20 1.5 SCD APT20SCD65K TO-220
30 1.5 SCD APT30SCD65B TO-247
DUAL
1200 2 x 10 1.5 SCD APT10SCD120BCT TO-247
SIC SCHOTTKY DIODES
SiC is the perfect
technology to address
high frequency and high power
density applications
Lower Power Losses
Higher frequency cap.
Higher junction temp.
Easier cooling
Downsized system
Higher Reliability
BV(DSS)
Volts
RDS(ON)
Ohms
ID(Cont)
Amps
Part
Number
Package
Style
700V
0.100 35 APT35SM70B TO-247
0.100 35 APT35SM70S D3
0.053 70 APT70SM70B TO-247
0.053 70 APT70SM70S D3
0.053 70 APT70SM70J ISOTOP®
0.033 130 APT130SM70B TO-247
0.033 130 APT130SM70J ISOTOP®
1200V
0.140 25 APT25SM120B TO-247
0.140 25 APT25SM120S D3
0.080 40 APT40SM120B TO-247
0.080 40 APT40SM120S D3
0.080 40 APT40SM120J ISOTOP®
0.040 80 APT80SM120B TO-247
0.040 80 APT80SM120S D3
0.040 80 APT80SM120J ISOTOP®
1700V
0.800 5 APT5SM170B TO-247
0.800 5 APT5SM170S D3
Microsemi Patented Technology.  Manufactured in Bend, Oregon USA